
Number Percent Number Percent

Allendale High School 162 91 56% 22 14%

Black River High School 73 60 82% 5 7%

Coopersville High School 182 115 63% 28 15%

Grand Haven High School 408 277 68% 13 3%

Hamilton High School 170 97 57% 30 18%

Holland High School 233 126 54% 32 14%

Hudsonville High School 365 252 69% 57 16%

Jenison High School 303 199 66% 48 16%

Saugatuck High School 49 24 49% 2 4%

Spring Lake High School 179 132 74% 5 3%

West Ottawa High School 494 302 61% 44 9%

Zeeland East High School 212 156 74% 33 16%

Zeeland West High School 176 108 61% 22 13%

Totals 3,006 1,939 65% 341 11%

*Source: MI Center for Educational Performance and Information (CEPI)

**Source: GRCC Institutional Research and Planning

5%

24%

8%

24%

2016 Market Share Report: High School Graduates Attending GRCC

Ottawa Area Intermediate School District Public Schools Only

High School

Number of 

Graduates 

Spring 

2016*

Graduates Attending 

Any College Fall 

2016*

Graduates Attending 

GRCC Fall 2016**

% of College-

Bound Grads 

Attending GRCC 

Fall 2016

8%

24%

25%

23%

31%

20%

18%

15%

21%

4%


