## 2016 Market Share Report: High School Graduates Attending GRCC Ottawa Area Intermediate School District Public Schools Only

	Number of Graduates Attending			Creductes Attending		% of College-
	Graduates Spring	Any College Fall 2016*		Graduates Attending GRCC Fall 2016**		Bound Grads Attending GRCC
High School	2016*	Number	Percent	Number	Percent	Fall 2016
Allendale High School	162	91	56%	22	14%	24%
Black River High School	73	60	82%	5	7%	8%
Coopersville High School	182	115	63%	28	15%	24%
Grand Haven High School	408	277	68%	13	3%	5%
Hamilton High School	170	97	57%	30	18%	31%
Holland High School	233	126	54%	32	14%	25%
Hudsonville High School	365	252	69%	57	16%	23%
Jenison High School	303	199	66%	48	16%	24%
Saugatuck High School	49	24	49%	2	4%	8%
Spring Lake High School	179	132	74%	5	3%	4%
West Ottawa High School	494	302	61%	44	9%	15%
Zeeland East High School	212	156	74%	33	16%	21%
Zeeland West High School	176	108	61%	22	13%	20%
Totals	3,006	1,939	65%	341	11%	18%

<sup>\*</sup>Source: MI Center for Educational Performance and Information (CEPI)
\*\*Source: GRCC Institutional Research and Planning